

MADANAPALLE INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & SCIENCE

(UGC - AUTONOMOUS)

Approved by AICTE, New Delhi and Affiliated to JNTUA, Anantapuramu www.mits.ac.in www.mits.edu

OFFICE ORDER No: 06 – DATED: 20.03.2021

Mr. Pujari Rajesh, Assistant Professor of Mechanical Engineering is appointed as NSS Program Officer with immediate effect.

He shall take charge from Mr. C. Narasimha, Assistant Professor & NSS Program Officer, who is presently holding the charge. He shall take care of all the NSS related activities in addition to his regular duties. He shall discharge his duties with utmost sincerity and dedication and will continue till further orders.

We wish Mr. Pujari Rajesh all the very best in his new role.

PRINCIPAI

Principal Madanapalle Institute of Technology & Science MADANAPALLE

То

Mr. Pujari Rajesh, Assistant Professor, Dept. of Mechanical Engineering

Copy to:

Mr. C. Narasimha, Assistant Professor, Dept. of CSE & NSS Program Officer

Dr. P. Suryanarayana Raju, Professor & Head, Dept. of Mechanical Engineering

Dr. R. Kalpana, Professor & Head, Dept. of Computer Science & Engineering

Soft Copy to

CEO	VPs	Deans	HoDs		SAO (G)
SMC	SAO (A&P)	NBA-Cell	NAAC-Cell		PAARC Cell
HRM	COE			÷	

Copy submitted to:

The Secretary / Correspondent for information